BenefitsFeatures
easy maintenance with front end
removable contacts
fire retardant insulators
corrosion-resistant, cast
or epoxy powder coated bodies
aluminum
secure three bolt, quick flip connection

CABLE
COUPLERS
How to order
The standard contact arrangement for the 15 kV coupler includes three insulated phase contacts,
one ground contact, and one isolated ground check (pilot contact).
When ordering the Patton & Cooke 15 kV coupler, please specify our catalog numbers and your cable
type, size and diameter. For cable mount couplers, entrance fitting kits must be purchased separately.
Description Catalog No
Plug 15 kV 500 Amp Cable Mount C150F1003-6 x
Plug 15 kV 500 Amp Equipment Mount C150F1007 x
Receptacle 15 kV 500 Amp Cable Mount C150F2005-8 x
Receptacle 15 kV 500 Amp Equipment Mount C150F2009 x
Other options
Hi-boy skid mount
Mounting legs
Mechanical interlock
Live end cover equipped
Additional contacts
“Proudly
made by
Canadian
Labour“
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION:
Patton & Cooke Co.
7795-128th St.
Surrey BC
V3W 4E6
Tel: (604) 591-5374
E-mail: info@pattonandcooke.com
Website: www.pattonandcooke.com
LOCALLY DISTRIBUTED BY:
Est. 1961
Electrical data
System voltage 15.0 kV
50.0 kV
35.0 kV
75.0 kV
95.0 kV
13.0 kV
1 minute dry
withstand (AC)
6 hour dry
withstand (AC)
15 minute dry
withstand (DC)
Basic Impulse
Level (BIL)
Corona Extinction
Voltage (BIL)
Data in accordance with IEEE 48
Replacement parts
Existing
Existing
Replacement
Replacement
SOC-028 ST-051
ST-052PLU-047